32 Sweep drive

Lapa 30



32 Sweep drive

Rez.dalas/nodil.pakl.dalas Poz. Materiala Nr. Nosaukums Daudzums Pardos. vieniba no sér. Nr.. lidz ser. Nr.
1 6.348-388.0  V-Belt 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
2 7.307-354.0  Threaded pin M4x5 -St-45H 1SO 4029 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
3 7.318-086.0 Parallel key A 4x4x18-C45R DIN 6885 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
4 6.613-047.0 Direct current motor 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
5 5.625-412.0 Belt pulley electric motor 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
X 6 7.306-443.0 Cylinder head screw M5x12-4.8-A2E 1SO 1 4.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
7 7.312-002.0 Washer 5-200HV-A3E ISO 7090 4.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
8 6.330-173.0 Extension spring 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
X-X 9 7.312-075.0  Washer 4.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
10 7.401-018.0 Ball bearing 6301-2RS DIN 625 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
11 7.304-434.0 Hexagonal head screw M12x90-8.8-A3E 1SO 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
12 5.059-818.0 Sheet metal component 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
13 7.311-008.0 Hexagon nut M12-8-A3E 1SO 4032 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
14 7.343-001.0 Locking ring 10x1-Rf-St DIN 471 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
15  7.312-005.0 Paplaksne 10-200HV-A3E ISO 7090 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
16  7.311-004.0 Hexagon nut 3.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
17  7.312-004.0 Paplaksne 8 -200HV-A3E I1SO 7090 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
18 7.306-040.0 Cylinder head screw M8x16 -8.8-A2E 1SO4 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
19 7.343-006.0 Locking ring 17x1-St-ph DIN 471 3.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
X 21 7.343-040.0 Locking ring 20x1,2 -St-ph DIN 471 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
22 6.401-231.0 Flanged bearing 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
X 23 7.318-002.0 Prizm. ierievis 5x5x16 -C45R DIN 6885-1 3.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
24  5.100-388.0  Shaft ZWISCHENWELLE KWK 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
25 5.625-489.0 Belt pulley 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000
26 6.348-387.0 Round belt 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

Lapa 31



